
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.32 449 F 17/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Soundwell 2

26.43 443 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

26.60 435 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Soundwell 2

26.68 431 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

26.85 423 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Soundwell 2

27.05 413 F 14/07/22 Soundwell SC Club Champs Kingswood LC  4

27.18 408 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Soundwell 3

27.38 399 F 17/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Soundwell 2

27.48 394 F 31/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

27.62 388 H 08/07/18 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Soundwell 3

27.71 385 F 27/07/21 Soundwell Swimming Club Champs Bristol  4

27.73 384 H 30/10/20 Soundwell Swimming Club Kingswood LC Soundwell 0

27.74 383 F 02/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Soundwell 2

27.86 378 H 24/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

27.89 377 F 03/06/17 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston super Mare Soundwell 3

27.94 375 F 20/06/21 Soundwell Kingswood  0

28.03 372 F 24/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

28.03 372 F 07/09/19 Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays Horfield LC Soundwell 4

28.11 368 F 10/09/17 Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

28.14 367 F 08/09/18 Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

28.18 366 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Soundwell 3

28.43 356 F 04/12/21 Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier Bristol  3

28.55 352 F 11/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

28.56 351 H 11/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

28.91 339 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Soundwell 2

29.56 317 F 25/09/16 Gloucester City Sprint Level 3 Gloucester Soundwell 3

30.22 296 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Soundwell 3
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30.22 296 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Soundwell 3

30.88 278 F 04/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Soundwell 3

31.61 259 H 26/03/16 Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet Weston super Mare Soundwell 3

32.00 250 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

32.49 238 F 02/12/18 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Soundwell 3

32.56 237 F 29/11/15 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Gloucester Soundwell 3

34.34 202 F 18/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

34.51 199 F 20/09/15 Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

36.52 168 F 06/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Soundwell 3

37.32 157 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

37.87 150 F 08/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

39.41 133 F 30/11/14 Soundwell County Qualifier Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

41.52 114 F 28/09/14 Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.43 443 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

26.68 431 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

27.05 413 F 14/07/22 Soundwell SC Club Champs Kingswood LC  4

28.43 356 F 04/12/21 Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier Bristol  3

27.48 394 F 31/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

27.71 385 F 27/07/21 Soundwell Swimming Club Champs Bristol  4

27.94 375 F 20/06/21 Soundwell Kingswood  0

27.73 384 H 30/10/20 Soundwell Swimming Club Kingswood LC Soundwell 0

26.32 449 F 17/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Soundwell 2

26.60 435 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Soundwell 2

28.03 372 F 07/09/19 Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays Horfield LC Soundwell 4

27.18 408 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Soundwell 3

32.49 238 F 02/12/18 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Soundwell 3

26.85 423 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Soundwell 2

28.14 367 F 08/09/18 Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

27.62 388 H 08/07/18 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Soundwell 3

28.03 372 F 24/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

27.86 378 H 24/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

27.38 399 F 17/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Soundwell 2

28.11 368 F 10/09/17 Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

28.18 366 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Soundwell 3

27.89 377 F 03/06/17 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston super Mare Soundwell 3

27.74 383 F 02/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Soundwell 2

28.55 352 F 11/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

28.56 351 H 11/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

28.91 339 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Soundwell 2

29.56 317 F 25/09/16 Gloucester City Sprint Level 3 Gloucester Soundwell 3

30.22 296 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Soundwell 3

30.88 278 F 04/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Soundwell 3

31.61 259 H 26/03/16 Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet Weston super Mare Soundwell 3

32.00 250 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

32.56 237 F 29/11/15 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Gloucester Soundwell 3

34.34 202 F 18/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

34.51 199 F 20/09/15 Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

36.52 168 F 06/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Soundwell 3

37.32 157 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 2

37.87 150 F 08/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

39.41 133 F 30/11/14 Soundwell County Qualifier Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3
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39.41 133 F 30/11/14 Soundwell County Qualifier Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

41.52 114 F 28/09/14 Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3
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